
 

       
  

 
    
   

   
  
   

  
 

  

  
  

    
 

 
  

  
    

    

  
  

   
   
    
    

   
   

  
    

    
   

   
  

 
   

  

2025 Orange County Licensed Commercial Hauler List 
Solid Waste Division 

407-836-6601 
Solid.Waste@ocfl.net 

As of 1/13/2025 

NAME OFFICE PHONE NUMBER COMPANY WEBSITE 

Advanced Disposal 407-843-7370 www.wm.com 

All County Recycling & Shredding of Orlando 
dba: Orlando Recycling 407-872-1595 www.orlando-recycling.com 

Anderson Rentals 800-553-2213 www.potty.com 
Central Florida Binsness LLC 
dba: Bin There Dump That 321-405-2838 www.orlandodumpsterrental.net 

Coastal Waste & Recycling 954-947-4000 www.coastalwasteinc.com 
Comfort House, Inc. 407-647-2002 www.comforthouseinc.com 
Deroche Building Supply Inc. 
dba: Crossroads Building Supply Inc. 407-648-4393 www.crossroadsbuildingsupply.com 

Dhochin Recycling Orl 
dba: Junk King Orlando 702-327-2014 www.junk-king.com/locations/orlando 

DisposAll, Inc. 407-389-8000 www.disposallinc.com 
Earth Haul LLC 407-448-1499 www.earthhaul.com 
Environmental One LLC 352-483-6977 n/a 
FCC Environmental Services Florida LLC 877-642-3702 www.fccenvironmental.com 
GFL Environmental 407-843-7990 www.gflenv.com 
Hamilton Alliance 561-855-2079 n/a 
Hubbard Construction Company 
dba: Mid-Florida Materials 407-886-4879 www.midfloridamaterials.com 

I4 Waste Valet & Recycling LLC 800-399-2003 www.i4wastevalet.com 

Incident Management Solutions, Inc. (IMS) 352-242-9621 www.imsfl.us 

JHR Partners Inc. 
dba: 1-800-Got Junk 407-630-8516 www.1800gotjunk.com 

JJ's Waste & Recycling LLC 407-298-3932 www.jjswaste.com 
Junk It Plus LLC 407-258-6548 www.junkitplus.com 
Let’s Move Florida LLC 
dba: College Hunks Hauling Junk 407-378-2500 www.collegehunkshaulingjunk.com/ 

orlando/ 
Liberty Hauling Services LLC 407-977-4187 www.libertyhaulingservices.com 
Load & Go Dumpsters, Inc. 321-229-8503 www.loadandgodumpsters.com 
O-Town Compost, Inc. 407-214-5193 www.o-towncompost.com 
Pece Of Mind Environmental, Inc. 407-568-3456 www.peceofmind.com 
Pouncey Recycling & Sanitation, Inc. 836-354-1133 n/a 
Recycling Services of FL 727-573-9150 www.recyclingservicesofflorida.com 
Republic Services of FL 407-293-8000 www.republicservices.com 
RGH Waste & Disposal LLC 407-412-5800 www.rghwaste.com 
Scrap Systems, Inc. 407-843-9406 www.scrapsystems.net 
Standard Waste Reduction, LLC 407-788-8120 www.standardwastereduction.com 
Trash Taxi Corp 866-872-7446 www.trashtaxi.com 
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2025 Orange County Licensed Commercial Hauler List 
Solid Waste Division 

407-836-6601 
Solid.Waste@ocfl.net 

As of 1/13/2025 

NAME OFFICE PHONE NUMBER COMPANY WEBSITE 

USA Services of Florida 407-339-1800 www.sweepingcorp.com 
Waste Connections of Florida, Inc. 407-261-5000 www.wasteconnections.com 
Waste Management Inc. of Florida 407-843-7370 www.wm.com 
Waste Pro of Florida, Inc. 407-774-0800 www.wasteprousa.com 
We Got This Hauling, LLC 321-594-1204 www.wgthauling.com 
Weaver & Sons Enterprise LLC 
dba: Central Florida Dumpsters 407-880-3025 www.centralfloridadumpster.com 

West Palm Carting LLC 
dba: Redbox Plus Orlando 407-583-0555 www.redboxplus.com/orlando/ 

Xtreme Disposal Inc. 407-553-6333 www.xtremedisposal.com 

CONSTRUCTION & DEMOLITION DEBRIS ONLY 

Global Rental Dumpsters, Inc. 407-295-0400 www.grddumpster.com 

Para más información, por favor llame al Departamento de Servicios Públicos del Condado de Orange y pida hablar con un representante en español. 
El número de teléfono es 407-836-6601. 
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